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Payroll Bank Transaction Report
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1077 Pablo, Joel G 2,127.372,127.370.00Regular6472 05/06/2022

1024 Stoldt, David J 6,197.626,197.620.00Regular6473 05/06/2022

1044 Bennett, Corryn D 2,292.592,292.590.00Regular6474 05/06/2022

1078 Mossbacher, Simona F 2,192.722,192.720.00Regular6475 05/06/2022

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,943.543,943.540.00Regular6476 05/06/2022

1019 Reyes, Sara C 2,012.022,012.020.00Regular6477 05/06/2022

1081 Banker-Hix, William C 2,252.502,252.500.00Regular6478 05/06/2022

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 3,412.903,412.900.00Regular6479 05/06/2022

6063 Hampson, Larry M 2,187.762,187.760.00Regular6480 05/06/2022

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 4,368.414,368.410.00Regular6481 05/06/2022

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,773.812,773.810.00Regular6482 05/06/2022

1080 Steinmetz, Cory S 2,083.082,083.080.00Regular6483 05/06/2022

1045 Atkins, Daniel N 2,125.252,125.250.00Regular6484 05/06/2022

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,788.522,788.520.00Regular6485 05/06/2022

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 3,275.543,275.540.00Regular6486 05/06/2022

1079 Gallagher, Riley M 1,752.081,752.080.00Regular6487 05/06/2022

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,358.042,358.040.00Regular6488 05/06/2022

6078 Kneemeyer, Cinthia A 384.64384.640.00Regular6489 05/06/2022

1048 Lumas, Eric M 2,021.082,021.080.00Regular6490 05/06/2022

1001 Bravo, Gabriela D 2,726.342,726.340.00Regular6491 05/06/2022

1076 Jakic, Tricia 2,536.012,536.010.00Regular6492 05/06/2022

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,677.782,677.780.00Regular6493 05/06/2022

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 3,596.213,596.210.00Regular6494 05/06/2022

1082 Osborn, Carrie S 1,924.971,924.970.00Regular6495 05/06/2022

1040 Smith, Kyle 2,578.922,578.920.00Regular6496 05/06/2022

7015 Adams, Mary L 350.25350.250.00Regular6497 05/06/2022

7020 Anderson, Amy E 498.69498.690.00Regular6498 05/06/2022

7019 Paull, Karen P 997.38997.380.00Regular6499 05/06/2022

7018 Riley, George T 498.69498.690.00Regular6500 05/06/2022

1077 Pablo, Joel G 2,127.372,127.370.00Regular6501 05/20/2022

1024 Stoldt, David J 6,197.626,197.620.00Regular6502 05/20/2022

1044 Bennett, Corryn D 2,292.592,292.590.00Regular6503 05/20/2022

1078 Mossbacher, Simona F 2,192.732,192.730.00Regular6504 05/20/2022

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,759.393,759.390.00Regular6505 05/20/2022

1019 Reyes, Sara C 2,012.032,012.030.00Regular6506 05/20/2022

1081 Banker-Hix, William C 2,252.502,252.500.00Regular6507 05/20/2022

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 3,412.903,412.900.00Regular6508 05/20/2022

6063 Hampson, Larry M 2,563.042,563.040.00Regular6509 05/20/2022

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 4,368.414,368.410.00Regular6510 05/20/2022

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,773.822,773.820.00Regular6511 05/20/2022

1080 Steinmetz, Cory S 2,176.572,176.570.00Regular6512 05/20/2022

1045 Atkins, Daniel N 2,125.252,125.250.00Regular6513 05/20/2022

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,788.522,788.520.00Regular6514 05/20/2022

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 3,275.543,275.540.00Regular6515 05/20/2022

1079 Gallagher, Riley M 1,752.081,752.080.00Regular6516 05/20/2022

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,358.052,358.050.00Regular6517 05/20/2022

1048 Lumas, Eric M 2,021.082,021.080.00Regular6518 05/20/2022

1001 Bravo, Gabriela D 2,726.342,726.340.00Regular6519 05/20/2022

1076 Jakic, Tricia 2,536.022,536.020.00Regular6520 05/20/2022

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,677.782,677.780.00Regular6521 05/20/2022

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 3,596.223,596.220.00Regular6522 05/20/2022

1082 Osborn, Carrie S 1,924.971,924.970.00Regular6523 05/20/2022

1040 Smith, Kyle 2,578.922,578.920.00Regular6524 05/20/2022

7009 Edwards, Alvin 592.110.00592.11Regular40665 05/06/2022

7021 Malek, Safwat 249.340.00249.34Regular40666 05/06/2022

136,265.90135,424.45841.45Total:

EXHIBIT 4-C




